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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that a copy of the foregoing has been filed on the Court’s CM/ECF system on the 
22nd day of October, 2019, to all parties receiving electronic notices in this bankruptcy case and 
via email to the persons identified below: 

Lance Miller 
Lance.miller@sugfarfina.com

Alan J. Friedman 
afriedman@shbllp.com

Brya M. Kielson, Esquire 
bkielson@morrisjames.com

Adam Friedman 
AFriedman@olsahnlaw.com

Kerri Mumford 
mumford@lrclaw.com

Erin R. Fay 
efay@bayardlaw.com

Vadim J. Rubinstein 
vrubinstein@loeb.com

W. Austin Jowers 
ajowers@kslaw.com

/s/Joseph H. Huston, Jr. (No. 4035)  
Counsel for Fortna, Inc. 
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